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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 9199  Will Aurit                    12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      17:52.4  5:46 
      2    2 9257  Nolan Reese                   11  Kickapoo/La Farge             18:15.4  5:53 
      3    3 9316  Drew Robson                   12  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 18:38.7  6:01 
      4    4 9209  Cody Yoder                     9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      18:40.8  6:01 
      5    5 9282  Caden Schneider               12  Reedsburg Area                18:42.0  6:02 
      6    6 9206  Joey Robinson                 11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      18:53.2  6:05 
      7    7 9297  Nicholas Stitzer              11  Riverdale                     19:04.5  6:09 
      8    8 9198  Layne Aurit                    9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      19:15.7  6:12 
      9    9 9328  Kirk Caminiti                  9  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld   19:18.3  6:13 
     10   10 9331  Weston Parman                 12  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld   19:27.2  6:16 
     11   11 9249  Corey Camlek                  12  Kickapoo/La Farge             19:42.4  6:21 
     12   12 9317  Dylan Rouse                   12  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 19:45.8  6:22 
     13   13 9225  Mason Aide                    11  Iowa-Grant                    19:48.4  6:23 
     14   14 9256  Sam Miller                     9  Kickapoo/La Farge             19:55.4  6:25 
     15   15 9271  Ridge Toay                    11  Pecatonica/Argyle             19:59.3  6:27 
     16   16 9215  Nick Needham                  10  Fennimore                     20:03.4  6:28 
     17   17 9314  Evan Matthews                 10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 20:08.7  6:30 
     18   18 9208  Chandler Williams             12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      20:16.1  6:32 
     19   19 9230  Caden Pennekamp               11  Iowa-Grant                    20:29.4  6:36 
     20   20 9252  Ryther Gehrke                 10  Kickapoo/La Farge             20:37.4  6:39 
     21   21 9313  Jackson Klang                 12  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 20:38.6  6:39 
     22   22 9212  Riley Foreyt                  10  Fennimore                     20:43.4  6:41 
     23   23 9315  Justin Reuter                 11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 20:48.4  6:42 
     24   24 9279  Treynor Curtin                 9  Reedsburg Area                20:49.2  6:43 
     25   25 9311  Andy Atten                     9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 20:51.8  6:43 
     26   26 9228  Bret Connolly                  9  Iowa-Grant                    20:53.7  6:44 
     27   27 9327  Trevor Baryenbruch            10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld   20:54.8  6:44 
     28   28 9216  Ben Varela                     9  Fennimore                     20:55.8  6:45 
     29   29 9319  Naoh Wood                      9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 20:55.9  6:45 
     30   30 9270  Brady Penniston               12  Pecatonica/Argyle             21:06.7  6:48 
     31   31 9276  Ben Bruer                     10  Reedsburg Area                21:11.3  6:50 
     32   32 9254  Dylan Jacks                   12  Kickapoo/La Farge             21:13.8  6:50 
     33   33 9213  Isaac Henkel                   9  Fennimore                     21:15.3  6:51 
     34   34 9207  Wyatt Scheckel                10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      21:19.4  6:52 
     35   35 9332  Andrew Pietrzykowski          11  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld   21:32.3  6:56 
     36   36 9269  Kristian Orloff               12  Pecatonica/Argyle             21:37.6  6:58 
     37   37 9211  Carter Bunn                   10  Fennimore                     21:40.2  6:59 
     38   38 9295  Ashton Miess                  11  Riverdale                     21:45.2  7:01 
     39   39 9200  Cal Dampf                     12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      21:50.6  7:02 
     40      9204  Parker Owens                   9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      21:53.4  7:03 
     41   40 9229  Owen Laufenberg               11  Iowa-Grant                    22:01.1  7:06 
     42   41 9284  Alek Southworth                9  Reedsburg Area                22:16.4  7:11 
     43   42 9278  Logan Churchill               11  Reedsburg Area                22:32.3  7:16 
     44   43 9275  Arik Bauer                    10  Reedsburg Area                22:48.3  7:21 
     45   44 9210  Alejandro Bonilla             10  Fennimore                     22:48.7  7:21 
     46   45 9286  Destyn Van Groll               9  Reedsburg Area                22:52.9  7:22 
     47   46 9226  Felix Bartolo-Garcia          10  Iowa-Grant                    22:56.2  7:23 
     48   47 9292  Bryce Clark                   11  Riverdale                     22:57.9  7:24 
     49      9283  Ethan Schneider               10  Reedsburg Area                22:59.6  7:25 
     50   48 9227  Dylan Bingham                 12  Iowa-Grant                    23:13.5  7:29 
     51      9203  Alex Lamere                   10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      23:17.5  7:30 
     52   49 9268  Jakob Orloff                  10  Pecatonica/Argyle             23:19.5  7:31 
     53   50 9253  Zach Hansen                    9  Kickapoo/La Farge             23:26.0  7:33 
     54   51 9272  Abraham White                 10  Pecatonica/Argyle             23:45.7  7:39 
     55      9281  Dominic Gintz                 12  Reedsburg Area                23:58.4  7:43 
     56   52 9267  Nathan Nickels                12  Pecatonica/Argyle             24:11.7  7:48 
     57   53 9298  Ritchie Stitzer               10  Riverdale                     24:26.0  7:52 
     58      9202  Chayse Helwig                  9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      24:40.3  7:57 
     59   54 9264  Aidan Gruenenfelder            9  Pecatonica/Argyle             24:40.9  7:57 
     60      9266  Sam Nelson                    11  Pecatonica/Argyle             24:47.5  7:59 
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     61   55 9294  Henry Kovars                  10  Riverdale                     24:47.6  7:59 
     62   56 9231  C.J. Straka                    9  Iowa-Grant                    25:03.1  8:04 
     63   57 9248  Aaron Camlek                  10  Kickapoo/La Farge             25:09.4  8:06 
     64   58 9296  Caleb Schlehlein               9  Riverdale                     25:40.7  8:16 
     65      9265  Samuel Koch                    9  Pecatonica/Argyle             26:11.1  8:26 
     66      9246  Eli Allen                      9  Kickapoo/La Farge             26:11.1  8:26 
     67      9280  Payton Ferguson                9  Reedsburg Area                27:11.2  8:46 
     68      9247  Ethan Bass                    10  Kickapoo/La Farge             27:22.1  8:49 
     69   59 9300  Mason Werthwein               12  Riverdale                     27:26.0  8:50 
     70      9205  Finn Renwick                   9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      28:29.1  9:11 
     71   60 9217  Walker Wubben                 10  Fennimore                     29:07.9  9:23 
     72      9263  Trevor Doescher                9  Pecatonica/Argyle             29:44.5  9:35 
     73      9197  Paul Angel                    12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      29:52.5  9:37 
     74      9291  Skylar Brownlee               11  Riverdale                     29:56.6  9:39 
     75      9214  Dalton Leffler                10  Fennimore                     32:30.9 10:28 
     76   61 9330  Seamus Munson                  9  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld   33:39.6 10:51 
     77      9201  Ryan Gorgen                    9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      36:05.4 11:37 
     78      9277  Asher Christensen              9  Reedsburg Area                37:42.0 12:09 
     79      9299  Ty Stitzer                     9  Riverdale                     50:51.0 16:23 
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       1.    37  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (18:59.7  94:58.2 2:23.7)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Will Aurit                12 17:52.4
       2      4  Cody Yoder                 9 18:40.8
       3      6  Joey Robinson             11 18:53.2
       4      8  Layne Aurit                9 19:15.7
       5     18  Chandler Williams         12 20:16.1
       6   ( 34) Wyatt Scheckel            10 21:19.4
       7   ( 39) Cal Dampf                 12 21:50.6

       2.    76  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton              (20:00.1  100:00.2 2:09.7)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Drew Robson               12 18:38.7
       2     12  Dylan Rouse               12 19:45.8
       3     17  Evan Matthews             10 20:08.7
       4     21  Jackson Klang             12 20:38.6
       5     23  Justin Reuter             11 20:48.4
       6   ( 25) Andy Atten                 9 20:51.8
       7   ( 29) Naoh Wood                  9 20:55.9

       3.    79  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (19:56.9  99:44.4 2:58.4)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Nolan Reese               11 18:15.4
       2     11  Corey Camlek              12 19:42.4
       3     14  Sam Miller                 9 19:55.4
       4     20  Ryther Gehrke             10 20:37.4
       5     32  Dylan Jacks               12 21:13.8
       6   ( 50) Zach Hansen                9 23:26.0
       7   ( 57) Aaron Camlek              10 25:09.4

       4.   136  Fennimore                                  (20:55.7  104:38.1 1:36.8)
     ====================================================
       1     16  Nick Needham              10 20:03.4
       2     22  Riley Foreyt              10 20:43.4
       3     28  Ben Varela                 9 20:55.8
       4     33  Isaac Henkel               9 21:15.3
       5     37  Carter Bunn               10 21:40.2
       6   ( 44) Alejandro Bonilla         10 22:48.7
       7   ( 60) Walker Wubben             10 29:07.9

       5.   142  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld                (22:58.5  114:52.214:21.3)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Kirk Caminiti              9 19:18.3
       2     10  Weston Parman             12 19:27.2
       3     27  Trevor Baryenbruch        10 20:54.8
       4     35  Andrew Pietrzykowski      11 21:32.3
       5     61  Seamus Munson              9 33:39.6

       6.   143  Reedsburg Area                             (21:06.3  105:31.2 3:50.3)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Caden Schneider           12 18:42.0
       2     24  Treynor Curtin             9 20:49.2
       3     31  Ben Bruer                 10 21:11.3
       4     41  Alek Southworth            9 22:16.4
       5     42  Logan Churchill           11 22:32.3
       6   ( 43) Arik Bauer                10 22:48.3
       7   ( 45) Destyn Van Groll           9 22:52.9
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       7.   144  Iowa-Grant                                 (21:13.8  106:08.8 3:07.8)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Mason Aide                11 19:48.4
       2     19  Caden Pennekamp           11 20:29.4
       3     26  Bret Connolly              9 20:53.7
       4     40  Owen Laufenberg           11 22:01.1
       5     46  Felix Bartolo-Garcia      10 22:56.2
       6   ( 48) Dylan Bingham             12 23:13.5
       7   ( 56) C.J. Straka                9 25:03.1

       8.   181  Pecatonica/Argyle                          (21:57.8  109:48.8 3:46.4)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Ridge Toay                11 19:59.3
       2     30  Brady Penniston           12 21:06.7
       3     36  Kristian Orloff           12 21:37.6
       4     49  Jakob Orloff              10 23:19.5
       5     51  Abraham White             10 23:45.7
       6   ( 52) Nathan Nickels            12 24:11.7
       7   ( 54) Aidan Gruenenfelder        9 24:40.9

       9.   200  Riverdale                                  (22:36.3  113:01.2 5:43.1)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Nicholas Stitzer          11 19:04.5
       2     38  Ashton Miess              11 21:45.2
       3     47  Bryce Clark               11 22:57.9
       4     53  Ritchie Stitzer           10 24:26.0
       5     55  Henry Kovars              10 24:47.6
       6   ( 58) Caleb Schlehlein           9 25:40.7
       7   ( 59) Mason Werthwein           12 27:26.0


